SPOT WELD DRILL W/HOOK

Q==

4]

\ O @ é O— 1A

. %) = )

«@I'@' -kt |

\ 19 /

21 X

S i 10 ? 8 7 ¢
47 1,2 ' I @53/:@ B é . (é 52 —o
§—=-@eD- 060~ T8 @
54 — 22
/A .g?)‘ B
PT-317HN 13 & =
mﬁ gx Parts.No. » Description %tgl Inr\ciigx Parts.No. Description %toyl
1 [317HNOI Housing 1 32 |BB-R8 Ball Bearing (R8) 1
1A [SB-008 Ball (¢ 6.35mm) 1 33 317024 Gear Cage ]
2 |NR-30278 | Pin (¢ 3x27.8) 1 34 1317025 Gear 2
5 317005 O-ring (3.9%2.25%X2) 1 35 1317026 Pin (¢ 3x17.8) 2
7 |ORP-0035 | O-ring (¢ 3.5%x1.5) 1 36 317027 Washer 1
8 317008 Valve Stem 1 37 | BB-R62 Ball Bearing (R6zz) 1
9 |ORP-0140 | O-ring (P14) 3 38 317029 Internal Gear 1
10 317010 Valve Bushing 1 39 317036 Bit Holder 1
11 [305021 Spring ] 40 | SS-0505A | Set Screw (M5x5) 1
12 [317012 Trigger 1 41 | SS-0406A | Set Screw (M4x6) 1
13 |SS-0404A | Set Screw (M4x4) ] 42 1317039 Adjattachment 1
14 |BB-06962 | Ball Bearing (696zz) 1 43 317040 Spring 1
15 |B2-0312A | SetScrew (M3x12) 1 44 317041 Retainer 1
16 [317HNI16 Rear End Plate 1 45 (317042 Supporter 1
17 |317HN17 O-ring (¢ 33.05%x1.78) 1 46 317043 Drill Bit (¢ 8) 1
18 317016 Rotor Blades 5 46A | 317043A Drill Bit (6.5) 1
19 317017 Rotor 1 46B [317043B Drill Bit (¢ 10) |
20 |317HN20 Cylinder 1 47 |317HNO047| Lock Nut ]
21 |SB-050M Ball (¢ 5) 1 48 |317HN48 | Retaining Ring |
22 |BB-06082 | Ball Bearing (608zz) ] 50 [317HNS0 | Arm (27 ) 1
23 |317HN23 Spring ] S0A [317HNS0A] Arm (37 ) 1
24 |317HN24 | Clamp Nut 1 50B [317HNBS0| Arm (5.57 ) 1
25 |317HN25 Gear Case 1 5t [B2-0408A | Screw (M4x8) 1
26 |317HN26 Gear Housing 1 52 |ORP-0180 | O-ring (P18) 1

27 (309041 Spring 2 53 317045 Muffler Nut 1
28 |SB-005 Ball (¢ 4) 2 ‘54 317046 Muffler 1
29 (317033 Adjusting Nut 1 55 317047 Muffler Retainer 1
30 (317034 Wave Washer (6200) 2 56 306003 Air Inlet 1
31 [STW-022 Retaining Ring (S22) 1 57 317049 Service Wrench (2.5mm) |




